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AS 4050.327 - Cleaning cloths for Perforex laser centres

LC

Dry cloth for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex laser centre LC.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Benefits

Material
Supply includes
Standards
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Packs of
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AS 4050.327

Dry cloth for cleaning the lenses and cover glass in the Perforex
laser centre LC.

Especially for sensitive surfaces
Clean laser optics guarantee optimum cutting results

Polyester
Packs of 100
Class 100/1S0O 5 clean room

4050330
4050335

Width: 100 mm
Depth: 100 mm

1 pack(s)

0.1

0.115

63071030
4028177922969

36600890



